

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.WP.No.993 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
05	06.01.2026	<u>RRR, J & TCDS,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks time. Post on 20.01.2026. In the meanwhile, copies of the papers filed before this Court to be served on the learned counsel for the private respondents. _____ RRR, J _____ TCDS,J DSB	