

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.993 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	23.04.2026	<u>CMR, J & GTK, J</u> Since this writ petition is filed challenging the Award passed by the District Legal Services Authority, the petitioners are directed to implead both the District Legal Services Authority concerned and the State Legal Services Authority as party respondents to the writ petition. List the matter on 28.04.2026. _____ CMR, J _____ GTK, J IBL	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE