

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.993 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	21.07.2026	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>PKC,J</u> Request has been made on behalf of learned counsel for the petitioners for adjournment. 2. Learned counsel for the respondents prays for time to file counter in the impleadment application i.e., I.A.No. 3 of 2026. 3. Post on 18.08.2026. <u> </u> RNT,J <u> </u> PKC,J AG	